
CHEMICAL 

RESISTANCE GUIDE

GRP PIPE

min. max.

Diameters

Rigidity (SN)

Pressure Resistance (PN) 

200 mm

500 N/m

1 PN

4000 mm

10.000 N/m

40 PN

2 2

 

SN 2500 SN 5000 SN 10000 PN 32PN 1 

STANDART RIGIDITY CLASSES

Different SN classes can be produced according to your project. 
The pipes are manufactured in three standard hardness.

STANDARD PRESSURE RANGE

Pipes are manufactured between PN 1 and
PN 32 pressure classes.

INNER SURFACE

Inner Layer
Resin
Glass Fiber  

OUTER SURFACE

Resin
Glass Fiber

OUTHER 

STRUCTURAL LAYER
 

Resin
Glass Fiber

MIDDLE SURFACE

Resin
Silica Sand
Glass Fiber

INNER STRUCTURAL LAYER

Resin
Glass Fiber
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200

300

350

400

450

500

600

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200

2300

2400

2500

2600

2800

2900

3000

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3800

3900

4000

GRP
Pipe

Nominal Diameter
(mm)

GRP
Pipe OD

min.
(mm)

GRP
Pipe OD

max.
(mm)

PN 6

SN 2500

GRP PIPE MINIMUM WALL THICKNESSES (mm)

PN 10 PN 16 PN 20 PN 25 PN 32

208

311

362

413

464

515

821

925

1028

1130

1231

1333,5

1436

1538

1640

1844

1946

2048

2150

2252

2353

2455

2558

2660

2863

2965

3068

3680

3884

3986

4088

2,50

3,30

4,20

5,21

6,26

4,98

9,10

9,99

10,88

11,80

14,65

16,50

19,28

20,20

21,10

22,01

22,93

23,86

25,69

26,61

29,31

32,01

32,94

33,88

34,91

35,95

36,98

38,02

40,09

41,13

2,50

3,30

4,19

4,60

5,03

5,89

9,22

9,98

10,82

12,45

13,39

14,24

14,99

15,84

18,21

19,15

19,90

21,61

22,46

23,20

23,95

26,41

30,65

31,59

32,54

33,50

34,46

31,34

36,22

38,13

2,45

3,28

3,66

4,08

4,46

5,69

6,46

8,04

8,85

9,62

10,42

11,29

11,93

12,82

13,63

14,35

15,16

15,98

18,31

19,13

19,84

20,66

21,46

22,18

22,99

25,34

28,49

29,28

30,18

31,09

32,00

32,91

30,00

34,60

35,51

36,42

2,45

3,25

3,63

4,06

4,43

4,82

5,62

6,42

9,54

10,29

11,91

13,50

14,29

14,99

16,48

18,06

18,86

20,43

21,22

22,01

29,11

29,96

30,82

32,53

29,64

34,36

35,22

36,08

PN 6 PN 10 PN 16

2,98

4,02

4,62

5,24

5,88

6,53

9,18

12,90

14,02

15,20

16,50

18,90

20,09

21,29

22,49

23,69

24,89

26,09

28,31

29,50

31,92

34,30

41,30

42,61

43,92

46,62

49,32

44,98

52,01

53,36

2,98

3,94

4,62

5,21

6,28

8,48

9,50

10,68

12,81

13,86

14,99

16,12

18,25

19,25

20,38

21,50

22,51

23,50

24,62

26,86

29,98

31,06

34,24

38,59

41,02

42,26

43,45

44,64

40,69

46,99

48,25

49,51

2,49

3,25

3,64

4,02

4,42

4,82

5,64

6,41

9,50

11,88

12,65

13,41

14,18

14,94

16,55

18,08

18,84

19,60

21,22

21,98

21,14

24,23

28,12

28,94

30,64

31,52

32,40

29,58

34,16

35,01

35,86

2,91

3,83

4,30

5,22

6,62

8,51

9,43

9,55

11,28

12,20

14,09

15,01

15,94

16,86

20,63

21,55

22,48

23,40

24,32

25,25

31,92

29,82

32,55

33,61

34,66

42,31

35,46

40,95

41,99

43,03

206

309

359,8

410,6

461,4

512,2

614

921,4

1023,4

1125,4

1226,4

1328,9

1431,2

1533,2

1635,2

1839

1941

2043

2145

2246,8

2449,6

2552,6

2654,4

2959,2

3062

3163,9

3265,8

3469,6

4081

2,90

3,90

4,45

5,45

5,96

9,00

10,02

10,88

12,06

13,02

14,14

16,09

19,62

18,66

20,15

22,18

23,10

24,11

25,13

26,15

28,18

29,20

32,11

35,03

36,11

38,33

40,62

44,06

45,20

46,34

SN 5000

The tables are provided for informational purposes



SN 2500

GRP PIPE MINIMUM WALL THICKNESSES (mm)

SN 10000

2,88

4,41

4,90

5,39

5,88

6,90

8,90

9,89

10,86

11,83

12,85

13,88

15,82

16,94

18,84

19,82

23,62

24,68

31,51

34,34

35,51

39,91

41,04

43,31

45,42

PN 20 PN 25 PN 32

2,91

4,96

4,35

4,84

5,32

5,80

6,82

12,66

16,65

18,54

20,51

21,46

22,39

23,31

24,32

26,13

26,36

28,23

31,05

33,88

34,96

36,05

38,25

39,35

40,46

36,90

42,65

3,60

4,96

8,24

9,99

11,64

13,30

13,29

16,44

19,45

21,10

22,65

24,20

28,86

30,42

33,52

34,91

36,45

38,00

41,12

42,64

44,21

50,54

53,60

56,66

58,41

60,16

61,90

63,65

68,89

4,40

4,96

6,55

8,02

9,45

10,90

12,29

15,20

16,60

19,48

20,98

22,38

25,26

26,65

28,03

29,53

30,93

32,31

35,06

36,58

39,34

40,84

44,96

49,08

52,25

53,86

55,46

58,66

53,49

3,49

4,82

5,46

6,12

10,05

11,36

12,68

13,99

15,26

16,54

19,22

20,54

21,83

23,14

24,45

25,66

26,96

29,48

32,19

33,50

34,86

35,99

41,11

44,92

46,34

49,23

52,16

53,63

48,91

59,38

3,45

5,36

6,00

6,64

8,54

9,82

11,06

12,36

13,63

14,91

16,14

19,90

21,31

22,54

25,01

26,34

30,11

31,35

32,58

33,91

35,14

40,09

43,80

45,16

46,51

49,36

52,19

55,04

56,46

2,82

5,66

9,58

11,83

14,39

20,26

43,69

54,14

64,06

88,88

159,19

182,28

225,10

260,83

289,02

204,05

246,29

268,58

316,05

342,55

368,36

399,86

426,32

481,61

510,46

542,49

609,06

643,61

3,39

4,68

5,31

6,02

6,54

8,42

10,92

12,18

13,42

15,82

18,42

20,92

22,18

23,41

24,58

25,82

28,32

29,56

30,82

32,05

33,22

34,46

39,35

42,99

44,36

48,46

49,90

51,34

54,05

55,43

56,81

2,49

4,63

5,26

5,88

6,50

8,36

9,59

12,08

14,50

18,26

19,50

21,89

23,12

24,36

25,60

26,83

29,22

30,46

32,93

34,16

35,32

38,92

42,52

43,85

45,19

46,61

48,03

49,39

46,32

54,90

56,32

2,86

3,86

4,86

5,86

6,85

8,80

9,82

13,80

16,89

18,62

19,54

20,56

21,58

22,50

23,52

24,44

25,38

28,42

31,29

34,16

35,24

36,31

38,39

39,50

40,61

43,90

45,05

5,43

11,30

15,38

20,13

25,63

46,50

65,43

104,98

128,84

183,08

215,50

249,30

324,30

365,49

409,13

455,25

503,83

554,86

605,60

660,85

908,00

1193,04

1268,96

1350,34

1518,02

1604,31

1882,82

PN 6 PN 10 PN 16 PN 20 PN 25 PN 32 MIN.
(kg/mt)

MAX.
(kg/mt)

SN 5000
WEIGHT

The tables are provided for informational purposes



200

300

350

400

450

500

600

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1800

1900

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

358,8

413,1

465,1

518,8

886,4

992,5

1202,6

1306,6

1418,8

1524,5

1629,6

2049,8

9,28

11,34

12,84

14,93

34,20

38,40

50,11

58,53

63,54

69,00

80,02

85,94

2000

2100

2200

2300

2400

2500

2600

2800

2900

3000

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3800

3900

4000

330

330

330

330

330

330

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

380

380

400

400

400

400

400

2154,9

2259,9

2365,0

2469,0

2680,2

2888,2

2994,3

3099,9

3205,5

3310,6

3415,8

3521,1

3626,4

3942,4

4153,1

4258,5

91,61

104,21

110,23

116,91

159,88

168,52

189,30

198,33

224,04

252,01

289,11

Nominal
Diameter

DN
(mm)

Diameter
MAX.
(mm)

Coupling 
Lenght 
(mm)

Weight 

(kg/mt)

Nominal
Diameter

DN
(mm)

Diameter
MAX.
(mm)

Coupling 
Lenght 
(mm)

Weight 

(kg/mt)
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Nominal 
Pipe 
Diameter 
(mm)

Nominal
Angular

Deflection
(Degree)

Nom. Radius 
of Curvature (m)

Pipe Lenght Pipe Lenght 

DN<1800

3

2

1

0,5

106

52

26

314

208

105

52

628

419

209

105

86

344

115

344

688

229

344

688

3(m) 6(m) 12(m) 3(m) 6(m) 12(m)

Nominal Pipe 
Diameter (mm) Nominal  Angular Deflection (Degree)

Pressure (PN)  Bar

DN<1800

3

2

1

0,5

1-16

2,5

1,5

0,8

NA

20

2

1,3

0,5

NA

25

1,5

1

0,5

NA

32

Pipe

Radius of 
Curvature Angular 

Deflection

Coupling
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The stopper part located between the two seals prevents the ends of 
the two pipes from hitting each other during damage.
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Polyester resin

Sand

Chop / Hoop ( Glass Fiber Products )

Seal / Stopper Stiffness

Seal / Stopper Dimension

Visual Control, Pipe ends

Visual Control, Inner and outer surface

Visual Control, Coupling inner and outer surface, coupling conduit

Visual Control, Fittings

Visual Control – Coupling Installation

Pipe/Coupling Inner Diameters Control

Pipe Wall Thickness Control

Pipe Length

Fittings Dimensional Control

Rigidity Test

Crack Control in Inner Surface - Test A

Delamination Control - Test B

Surface Stiffness

Axial Tensile Strength

Ring Tensile Strength

Pipe Leakage Test

Composite Test

Impact Resistance Test

Water Absorbtion Test

Long Term Tensile Corrosion Test

Deviation from Circularity Strength Test in Wet Consitions

Long Term Impact Pressure Test

Each lot

Each lot

Each lot

Each lot

Each lot

Each lot

Each lot

Each Coupling

Each Fitting

Each Pipe, Coupling, Fittings

Each connection with Coupling

By the beginning of production

Each Pipe

Each Pipe

Each Pipe

Each Pipe

Each Fittings

Each Pipe

Each pipe

In each Shift

Type Test

Type Test

Type Test

Type Test

Controlling Process

R
A

W
 M

A
T

E
R

IA
L

S
T

E
C

H
N

IC
A

L
 P

A
R

A
M

E
T

E
R

S
T

E
S

T
S

PERFORMANCE TESTS

Frequency



SN 500

SN 625

SN 1000

SN 1250 

SN 2000

24,4

19,4

18,0

15,4

40,8

32,4

30,0

Class Level A Level B

SN 2500

SN 4000

SN 5000

SN 8000

SN 10000

14,3

12,2

11,3

9,0

23,9

20,4

18,9

16,2

15,0

Class Level A Level B

PRESSURE CLASSES

unit to be applied. Nominal pressure classes:1, (2,5) ,(4), 6, (9) ,10,
(12), (15), 16, (18), (20), 25, 32

50, 100, 150, 200, 250

DEFLECTION RATIOS:

 

RIGIDITY CLASSIFICATION

SN 1250 

SN 2500

SN 5000

SN 10000

9 psi

18 psi

36 psi

ISO AWWA

Performance

Standards



Chemical Chemical
Standard
GRP Pipe

Special
GRP Pipe

Standard
GRP Pipe

Special
GRP Pipe

Copper Sulphate

Barium Hydroxide

Barium Carbonate

Barium Chloride

Barium Sulfate

Beer 

Distilled Water

Sea Water

Diesel Fuel

Natural Gas

Ethyl Alcohol

Ethylene Glycol

Ferro Chloride

Nitrate Ferro

Ferro Sulphate

Phthalic Acid

Flobonic Acid

Fluosilic Acid

Formic Acid

Phosphoric Acid

Phosphorium Pentoxide

Kerosene

Glycerine

Gluconic Acid

Glucose

Bleached Hydrosulphite 

Acrylic Acid

Aluminum Chloride

Aluminum Fluoride

Aluminum Hydroxide

Aluminum Nitrate

Aluminum Potassium Sulfate

Ammonia Gas

Ammonium Carbonate

Amonyum Bisulfat

Ammonium Bicarbonate

Ammonium Chloride

Ammonium Citric Acid

Ammonium Fluoride

Ammonium Hydroxide

Ammonium Nitrate

Ammonium Persulfate

Ammonium Phosphate

Ammonium Sulfate

Analin Sulfat

Acetic Acid

Acidic Chloride

Acid Ferric Nitrate

Acid Ferric Sulfat

Copper Fluoride

Copper Chloride

Copper Nitrate

Copper Cyanide

GRP PIPE 

Chemical Table
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